Division 2

Ranking
43
45
29
25
31
31
33
40
42
38
37
39
36
26
26
35
34
28
46
41
30
44
24

| eaderPoard Draw for the month of APril 2024

Player Name
ARBUCKLE, KAY
BAILEY, DI
CHAMPAIN, HARRIETT
CHASE, COLIN
CLARKE, ANNE
CLARKE, RICHARD
CONNELLY, CAROL
FITZGERALD, SHIRLEY
HAVENAAR, NELL
MARCHWICKI, MARILYN
MASTERS, JOHN
PAYNE, RAYMOND
PICK, IAN

POWIS, GEORGE
POWIS, PATRICIA
QUESTED, DESLEY
RAFTERY, PAULINE
ROCHE, JIM

SHEIL, JAN

SLOANE, PETER
SWIFT, DIANNE
WATSON, PAULINE
WEATHERED, ROGER

ABF Number
0503487
0578061
0627542
0611077
0103446
0708763
0344311
0580465
0256714
0895555
0470082
0705500
0861480
0479039
0479020
0099341
0482188
0395269
0503436
0303305
0059821
0984140
0302163

MatchPoints
57603
40049
39925
54602
14131
14131
34081

6206
32112
102974
63805
48023
18464
19348
19348
23217
26654
88085
12512
80303
24413
33929
15898

Sessions Attended
109
74
73
99
25
25
62
12
64
198
117
94
40
33
33
41
53
162
23
149
43
63
28

Average
29.13
29.00
30.13
30.47
30.07
30.07
30.07
29.71
29.29
29.82
29.83
29.75
29.93
30.26
30.26
30.02
30.02
30.16
28.93
29.58
30.10
29.08
30.70

Notes



